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Clt Dor. Código Apellidos y nombre Año Federación Club Licencia Manga 1 Manga 2 Manga 3 Tiempo Diferencia

  AL Fem  

1 12 18175093X ZIACH AGUSTIN Irena 2002 ARA SKIVA 71 19.75 19.22 * 18.96 18.96

2 11 NOGUERAS ROCA Alexia 2003 CAT SCB 77 20.17 19.71 * 19.20 19.20 0.24

3 9 41677318F VILAR JULIÀ Arianna 2003 CAT SCB 84 20.52 * 20.35 20.35 1.39

4 6 09816979-G MARQUÉS ÁLVAREZ Elisa 2002 CYL LEITARIEG 57 20.85 20.58 * 20.40 20.40 1.44

5 7 44435112-D AMIGO VEGA Ana 2003 CYL LEITARIEG 92 21.30 20.93 * 20.68 20.68 1.72

6 4 71478547-K SUÁREZ ALONSO-VILLALOBOS Marta-Soledad 2002 CYL LEITARIEG 58 21.37 20.92 * 20.69 20.69 1.73

7 10 09816894-B ARIAS SÁNCHEZ Claudia 2003 CYL LEITARIEG 56 21.31 * 20.84 20.84 1.88

8 2 40566586Z CORONADO MATEU Aura 2005 CAT SCB 21.39 * 21.37 21.37 2.41

9 3 SISNIEGA PEÑA Elsa 2004 CAT SCB 80 22.72 22.46 * 21.59 21.59 2.63

10 5 73457268Y ARAUJO GOICOECHEA Inés 2003 ARA FEC NO 23.58 22.25 * 21.95 21.95 2.99

  ALE Masc  

1 13 02771642-G MACÍAS GONCALVES Hugo 2003 CYL LEITARIEG 55 20.10 20.36 * 19.68 19.68

  INF I Fem  

1 14 72414398P BERGUA PEREZ Victoria 2000 ARA FEC NO 20.88 * 20.40 20.40

  INF I Masc  

1 16 46414636S PUERTO TOPFER Pau 2000 CAT SCB 67 17.72 17.34 * 17.05 17.05

2 19 DE DALMASES PEDRÓ Martí 2001 CAT SCB 51 18.68 18.81 * 18.54 18.54 1.49

3 17 43567047X SALA EGUARAS Lluc 2001 CAT SCB 82 19.50 * 18.86 18.86 1.81

4 18 NOGUERAS ROCA Isi 2001 CAT SCB 76 20.10 * 19.18 19.18 2.13

5 15 SISNIEGA PEÑA Gonzalo 2001 CAT SCB 79 20.05 * 19.91 19.91 2.86

6 20 71478546-C SUÁREZ ALONSO-VILLALOBOS Víctor 2000 CYL LEITARIEG 59 20.59 * 20.12 20.12 3.07

  INF II Fem  

1 21 44439351-Q REQUEJO GARCÍA Nuria 1998 CYL LEITARIEG 83 17.81 * 17.52 17.54 17.52

2 52 73421096J BELIO GARRIDO Irati 1999 ARA SKIVA 81 * 17.74 17.97 17.74 0.22

3 22 18174644K HIJAZO DIES Nieves 1998 ARA PEC NO 18.70 18.71 * 18.06 18.06 0.54

  INF II Masc  

1 50 48.038.561 W MORERA  DOMINGUEZ Marc 1999 CAT SCB 54 * 15.90 15.96 15.92 15.90

2 49 18173937G RANDO ARRUEBO Marco 1998 ARA PEC NO 18.78 * 17.57 17.57 1.67

3 51 17769339E BRAVO MARTINEZ Juan 1998 ARA NO 21.96 21.24 * 20.59 20.59 4.69

  ABS Fem  

1 57 Y2975698-H ANSALDO --- María-Del-Pilar 1984 CYL LEITARIEG 64 18.46 17.79 * 17.72 17.72

2 60 18174120-A BELÍO CALVO Mónica 1993 ARA PEC NO 18.32 17.82 * 17.77 17.77 0.05

3 59 71727998 Z GONZALEZ GARCIA Maria Cristina 1997 MAF COM 74 18.90 18.29 * 17.82 17.82 0.10

4 58 45721966J MARTINEZ MORAIZ Maria 1993 CAT SCB 94 19.00 18.67 * 18.27 18.27 0.55

5 55 71682034 G MENENDEZ ROJO Paloma 1997 MAF COM 75 18.91 18.67 * 18.39 18.39 0.67

6 56 18064598-F BELÍO CALVO Patricia 1997 ARA PEC NO 19.28 18.71 * 18.53 18.53 0.81

7 53 09815525-E GONZÁLEZ PINTEÑO Aida 1995 CYL LEITARIEG 63 19.20 19.05 * 18.94 18.94 1.22

  ABS Masc  

1 69 53775609 E MENDEZ PEREZ Sergio 1995 MAF COM 73 * 16.15 21.24 16.15

1 67 50340845D LINARES PEREZ Luis Ignacio 1996 MAD TECALP 93 * 16.15 16.86 16.15
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3 66 09816978-A MARQUÉS ÁLVAREZ Miguel 1997 CYL LEITARIEG 62 16.90 * 16.36 16.40 16.36 0.21

4 70 09812029-E FERNÁNDEZ BRETAL Diego 1976 CYL LEITARIEG 66 17.66 17.14 * 16.91 16.91 0.76

5 61 71434120-F FERNÁNDEZ BRETAL Fernando 1984 CYL LEITARIEG 65 17.12 * 16.95 16.95 0.80

6 62 71468607 V CARRO LOPEZ-CONTRERAS Juan 1997 MAF COM 91 * 16.97 17.16 16.97 0.82

7 71 X1410354V ZIACH - Darek 1968 ARA SKIVA 70 * 17.26 17.26 1.11

8 64 72971183A MONTERO MOREO Miguel 1979 ARA X 50 * 17.42 17.42 1.27

9 65 18053230-R ROYO BARATECH Miguel 1984 ARA FEC no 19.12 * 18.84 18.84 2.69

10 72 9387043 F GONZALEZ  MARTINEZ Julio Cesar 1969 CYL MAF COM 72 * 19.56 19.80 19.56 3.41

11 63 5305207g CASASUS OLEA Joaquin 1969 ARA FEC NO 24.90 25.22 * 23.70 23.70 7.55

  No clasificados  

Ausentes - Manga 1 (2)

54 18172154S FANLO SANZ Sandra 1989 ARA FEC NO

68 78760120R L.ONDATEGUI IRIBARREN Ignacio 1994 ARA FEC NO

Descalificados - Manga 1 (7)

2 40566586Z CORONADO MATEU Aura 2005 CAT SCB 21.39 * 21.37

9 41677318F VILAR JULIÀ Arianna 2003 CAT SCB 84 20.52 * 20.35

14 72414398P BERGUA PEREZ Victoria 2000 ARA FEC NO 20.88 * 20.40

15 SISNIEGA PEÑA Gonzalo 2001 CAT SCB 79 20.05 * 19.91

18 NOGUERAS ROCA Isi 2001 CAT SCB 76 20.10 * 19.18

49 18173937G RANDO ARRUEBO Marco 1998 ARA PEC NO 18.78 * 17.57

52 73421096J BELIO GARRIDO Irati 1999 ARA SKIVA 81 * 17.74 17.97

Ausentes - Manga 2 (2)

54 18172154S FANLO SANZ Sandra 1989 ARA FEC NO

68 78760120R L.ONDATEGUI IRIBARREN Ignacio 1994 ARA FEC NO

Abandonos - Manga 2 (1)

69 53775609 E MENDEZ PEREZ Sergio 1995 MAF COM 73 * 16.15 21.24

Descalificados - Manga 2 (9)

17 43567047X SALA EGUARAS Lluc 2001 CAT SCB 82 19.50 * 18.86

20 71478546-C SUÁREZ ALONSO-VILLALOBOS Víctor 2000 CYL LEITARIEG 59 20.59 * 20.12

61 71434120-F FERNÁNDEZ BRETAL Fernando 1984 CYL LEITARIEG 65 17.12 * 16.95

62 71468607 V CARRO LOPEZ-CONTRERAS Juan 1997 MAF COM 91 * 16.97 17.16

64 72971183A MONTERO MOREO Miguel 1979 ARA X 50 * 17.42

65 18053230-R ROYO BARATECH Miguel 1984 ARA FEC no 19.12 * 18.84

67 50340845D LINARES PEREZ Luis Ignacio 1996 MAD TECALP 93 * 16.15 16.86

71 X1410354V ZIACH - Darek 1968 ARA SKIVA 70 * 17.26

72 9387043 F GONZALEZ  MARTINEZ Julio Cesar 1969 CYL MAF COM 72 * 19.56 19.80

Ausentes - Manga 3 (2)

54 18172154S FANLO SANZ Sandra 1989 ARA FEC NO

68 78760120R L.ONDATEGUI IRIBARREN Ignacio 1994 ARA FEC NO

Descalificados - Manga 3 (3)

10 09816894-B ARIAS SÁNCHEZ Claudia 2003 CYL LEITARIEG 56 21.31 * 20.84

64 72971183A MONTERO MOREO Miguel 1979 ARA X 50 * 17.42

71 X1410354V ZIACH - Darek 1968 ARA SKIVA 70 * 17.26


